AREA CALCULATION SHEET : DFO FATEHPUR

Indraprastha Gas Limited,New Delni, Project for Laying of Carbon Steel Gas Pipe Line (300mm) along with road on Chaudagra-Ghatampur-
Bhogninur Marg (SH-46) from Km. 82 to Km. 64 {On R.H.S.) KM 18.0 KM, Total Km. 18 & 0.200 Ha. In Forest Division/ Social Forestry Division

Fatehpur, District-Fatehpur (UP).
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1 Chaudagra SH-46 HDD 82.000 81.000 1000 0.5 500.00 0.050
2 Pahur SH-46 Open Trench 81,000 78,100 2900 0.5 1450.00 0.145
3 Canal Portion SH-46 HDD 78.100 78.000 100 0.5 50.00 0.005
4 Shahjahapur SH-46 Open Trench 78.000 77.500 500 0.5 250.00 0.025
5 Shahjahapur SH-46 HDD 77.500 77.000 500 0.5 250.00 0.025
& Namamau 5H-46 Open Trench 77.000 74.400 2600 0.5 1300.00 0.130
7 MNamamau SH-46 HDD 74.400 74.000 400 0.5 200.00 0.020
g Bakewar 5H-46 Open Trench 74.000 71.700 2300 0.5 1150.00 0.115
8 Bakewar SH-46 HDD 71.700 71.000 700 0.5 350.00 0.035
10 Sakoorabad SH-d6 Open Trench 71.000 67.000 4000 0.5 2000.00 0.200
11 Bahadurpur Kotra SH-46 Open Trench 67.000 £4.000 3000 0.5 1500.00 0.150
Total 12000 0.900
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